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Newry, Co. Down, 
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Tel: 028 3025 0634 
Fax: 028 3025 1311 
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Dear Customer, 
 
A number of our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, 
which will be effective from the dates stated below.  We make every effort not to increase costs but 
we have no option but to pass these price increases on in full for all orders delivered on or after the 
below dates. 
 
Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of 
the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because 
the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter. 
 
July Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg Increase Date 
Effective 

Tetrosyl Car Care Products 6% 01/07/2025 

Alumasc Contemporary Aluminium Rainwater Systems 
Heritage Cast Aluminium Rainwater Systems 

Cast Iron Rainwater Systems 
Infinity Steel Rainwater Systems 
Skyline Architectural Aluminium 

Harmer Aluminium Outlets 
All Other Harmer Building Drainage Ranges 

Wade Building Drainage Outlets / Point 
All other Wade & Gatic products 

2.7% 
3.7% 
3.7% 
 5% 
 5% 

Avg 4.7% 
4.7% 
3.7% 
 5% 

 

01/07/2025 

Etex  / Tegral Fibre Cement Slates 
Fibre cement Ridges 

 

4% 
5% 

 

01/07/2025 

Tucks O'Brien / 
Toolbank 

Vitrex 
Citret - Stanley Decorating 

Stanley Black & Decker : Irwin /  Rec / Quick 
Grip / Measuring (All Hand Tools) 
Faithful (Polyplastic & Abrasives) 

 

4% 
5% 

 
3% 

2.3% 
 

01/07/2025 

Wood Mouldings Timber Mouldings 
Stripwood & PAO 

T&G Sheeting & Wall Panels 
Door & Window Mouldings 

Decking & Stair Parts 
Architrave & Skirting 

 

6% 01/07/2025 



Makita Machines, Batteries, Chargers and Accessories Avg 2.5% 01/07/2025 

IKO Shed Felt 38kg Top Grain Sheet 7.1% 01/07/2025 

Carcassing C16 Construction Timber 
Fencing, Posts, D Rail, Post Caps etc 

 

7% 
5-6% 

01/07/2025 

 
 
Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 
  
Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future. 
 
Yours Sincerely 

 
Ciaran Sweeney 
Group Sales Director  
Murdock Builders Merchants 
 


